1200 North Broadway

?E;;jﬁﬁt?an%i:?wc S A L E M C O M M U N I T Y Salem, IL 62881-4299

(618) 548-0727

MR. JOHN BOLES H I G H S C H O O L‘ www.salemhigh.com
Principal
MR. CLINT WOLFE District Office

Fax: (618) 548-8021
Main Office

Fax: (618) 740-0882
Student Services

Fax: (618) 548-1266
Athletic Director

Fax: (618) 548-5317

Assistant Principal

May 15, 2023

Eric Bandy, President

Marla Tolliver, Vice President
Kyle Gansauer

Mike McKinzie

Sarah Meador

Shawn Morris

loe Telford

Below is an updated listing of the regular meetings of the Board of Education
District No. 600 for the period July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024.

REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS
Monday June 26, 2023 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday July 24,2023 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday August 21, 2023 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday September 25,2023 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday October 16, 2023 7:00 P.M, Room 114-Salem High School
Monday November 13, 2023 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday December 18, 2023 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday January 22,2024 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday February 26, 2024  7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday March 18, 2024 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday April 15,2024 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday May 20, 2024 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
Monday June 24,2024 7:00 P.M. Room 114-Salem High School
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